

Sr. No. 83

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No.:-WP(C) No. 2565/2023

Hasina Begum

.... **Petitioner(s)**

V/s

Through:- None.

UT of J&K and ors.

.....**Respondent(s)**

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

01.12.2025

1. Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.
2. Adjourned.
3. List again on **10.02.2026**.

JAMMU
01.12.2025
Ram Krishan

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

